All prices F.O.B. Necedah,Wisconsin U.S.A.
Prices in U.S. dollars. Product and pricing subject to change without notice.
Minimum net order of $500.
Effective January 1, 1999
FERRUPS® 60 Hz
P
rice
 L

5 Make-Before-Break External Maintenance Bypass also available.
Battery Packs
Order Code Description List Price
FBT21 Small FERRUPS Battery Pack - one (1) string of batteries $1,099
FBT22 Small FERRUPS Battery Pack - two (2) string of batteries $1,399
FBT31 Large FERRUPS Battery Pack - one (1) string of batteries $1,599
FBT32 Large FERRUPS Battery Pack - two (2) string of batteries $2,199
FERRUPS 60 Hz Price List
Contact your
Best Power
representative
for ordering
information.
Page 5
Other options and runtimes available, contact your Best Power representative.
Product and pricing subject to change without notice.
FERRUPS 60 Hz Price List
Plug Reference Chart
Receptacle Reference Chart
External Options and Accessories
These listed options and accessories prices (except Spare Parts Kits) apply when ordered with the unit. Please contact
your Best Power representative for further clarification on options listed below and other available options, including
Internal and External Maintenance Bypass Switches, Seismic Anchor Kits, External Extended Runtime Options, Battery
Cabinets, and Internal Battery Charger upgrades.
Order Code Description List Price
RCK-0007 Hand-held Remote and Keypad (FE,FES, FER models only) $250
Voltage Matching Transformers
Order Code Application Description List Price
TRN-0474 FE1.8KVA 2kVA transformer 208V in - 120/240V out $535
TRN-1199 2KVA - FE2.1KVA 3kVA transformer 208V in - 120/240V out $560
TRN-0244 3KVA - 4.5KVA / FE3.1KVA - FE4.3KVA 5kVA transformer 208V in - 120/240V out $735
TRN-0239 6KVA / FE5.3KVA - FE7KVA 7.5kVA transformer 208V in -120/240V out $965
TRN-0240 7.5KVA / FE10KVA 10kVA transformer 208V in -120/240V out $1,200
TRN-0245 FE12.5KVA 15kVA transformer 208V in -120/240V out $1,670
TRN-0599 FE18KVA 25kVA transformer 208V in -120/240V out $2,190
Wheel Casters
Order Code Application List Price
CAA-0004 FE500VA - 850VA $100
CAA-0005 FE1.15KVA - FE1.4KVA $120